B
1
o — _—-.-__r__I'_,‘
L LA I

¥ r -,
- i

e
Fedr

72-3 March 2019

o i The Bhumisiri Mangkhalanusorn Building,
The Main Auditorium 12 Floor,

Chula[ungkorn University Hospital

*Ch—dla'

Intehnaflohal Forum

Listening to patier
Towards a personalised thera

gngkorn

)

\/ %
b

i;ll‘

t's concerns

2 March 2019 Y ¢ +o<h 2019 U

8.30-9.00

9.00-10.30

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12,30-13.30

13.30-14.15

14.15-16.30

14.15-14.42

14.45-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

Opening ceremony
Session 1: Global vs. Asian views
on Parkinson’s disease

A global view on Parkinson's disease 2018:
Neurologist's perspectives

Listening to patient's concerns, Asian perspectives
of unmet needs

Are we better than James Parkinson in diagnosing
Parkinson’'s disease? A look at current
diagnostic modalities

Break

Session 2: Updates on Parkinson’s
disease management

Optimising oral medications for patient’s concerns
on motor non-motor symptoms: A clinical concept

Personalised management of Parkinson's disease:
Lessons from genetic studies

Current non-oral strategies in advanced Parkinson's

disease: Success stories and a look to the future

lunch

Afternoon symposium: Practical strategies in
managing sleep problems in Parkinson's disease

Session 3: Difficult-to-treat symptoms
in Parkinson’s disease

Dissecting gait and balance problems in Parkinson's
disease: Strategies for individualised management

Yisual symptoms in Parkinson’s disease:
What neurclogists can offer?

Break

Lessening coregiver's burden: Comprehensive sirategies

tor neuropsychiatric symptoms in Parkinson's disease

Hyperkinetic manifestations in Parkinson's disease:
Eacn-gnific:n and treatment

Chairs :

Eommant Fhanthumchinda
(Thailand)

Pairol Boond "
(Thailand)

Cloudia Trenkwalder
[(Germany)

" roi Bhidayasir
(Thailand)

Hubert Fermnandez
[LESA)

Chailrs :

Pansirl Chai "
{Thailand)

Somchai Towanabut
(Thailand)

(Rorea)

Mabiutaka Hatter
(Japan)

Elena Mor
{France)

Moderatorn
I:ﬂung'n{ Bhidayosin

{iﬂlﬂh:r Trenkwalder
[Garmany)

Chairs :

Jitthanorm Suwonnatesn
(Thailand)

Krisna Pirave)

(Thailand)

Pattamon Panyokosw
(Thailand)

Jee Young-les
(Eorea)

Yik-Eu o
(Toi \

Raymond Rosales
[Philsppines)

8.00-9.30

8.00-8.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00
10.00-11.30

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00
13.00-14.30

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00
15.00-16.30

Session 4: Asian perspectives
on the management of
parkinsonian disorders

Inherited parkinsonian disorders: An Asian focus
Atypical and secondary parkinsonian disorders
in Asian ethnic groups

Does traditional and complimentary Asian medicine
have a role in Parkinson's disease management?

Break
Session 5: Holistic approach

in the management of
Parkinson’s disease

How to evaluate patient’s concems in clinical practice?

Perceptions vs. rating scales and technology

Holistic evaluation of device-aided therapy in PD

Real-lite practice of palliative care in PD:
What do we learn from the international survey?

Luncheon symposium: DBS for
Parkinson's disease: Western and
Asian perspm:iivm

Lunch

Session &6: Addressing
patient’s hopes in Parkinson’s
disease

Current insights into the aeticlogies of

Parkinson’s disease: Future applications for
disease prevention

Exercise, diet, improved sleep in Parkinson's disease:
Future applications tor disease modification

Meurcrestorative therapies in Parkinson’s disease:
A hope for curative treatment

Break
Session 7: Personalised management
in PD, real-case demonstration

Hui Fang Shang
(Republic of China)
Lirm Thien Thisn
(Malaysia)

THA

Surat Tonprawate
(Thailand)
Yorapun Senanarang

Fatiaomon Paryokosw
(Thailand)

Jirada Sringean
(Thailond)

Dranang
Fhokoewwaranglul
(Thailand)

Shen-Yang Lim
{Malaysia)

Onanong Phokoewwarangkul

Elena Moro (Fronce)

Prochaya Shvanitchapoom

Eng-King Ton
(Singopone)

Friya jagota
(Thailand)

Young Ho Sohn
(Eorea)

Contact Email : info@chulapd.org
www.chulapd.org



