

Listening to patient's concerns 'Towards a personalised therapy in Parkinson's disease'

2 March 2019			3 March 2019		
8.30-9.00	Opening ceremony				
9.00-10.30	Session 1: Global vs. Asian views on Parkinson's disease	Chairs: Kammant Phanthumchinda (Thailand) Pairoj Boonkongchuen (Thailand)	8.00-9.30	Session 4: Asian perspectives on the management of parkinsonian disorders	Chairs : Tai Tran (Vietnam) Suwanna Setthawatcharawanich (Thailand)
9.00-9.30	A global view on Parkinson's disease 2018: Neurologist's perspectives	Claudia Trenkwalder (Germany)	8.00-8.30	Inherited parkinsonian disorders: An Asian focus	Hui Fang Shang (Republic of China)
9.30-10.00	Listening to patient's concerns, Asian perspectives of unmet needs	Roongroj Bhidayasiri (Thailand)	8.30-9.00	Atypical and secondary parkinsonian disorders in Asian ethnic groups	Lim Thien Thien (Malaysia)
10.00-10.30	Are we better than James Parkinson in diagnosing Parkinson's disease? A look at current diagnostic modalities	Hubert Fernandez (USA)	9.00-9.30	Does traditional and complimentary Asian medicine have a role in Parkinson's disease management?	TBA
10.30-11.00	Break		9.30-10.00	Break	
11.00-12.30	Session 2: Updates on Parkinson's disease management	Chairs : Pansiri Chairungsarit (Thailand) Somchai Towanabut (Thailand)	10.00-11.30	Session 5: Holistic approach in the management of Parkinson's disease	Chairs : Surat Tanprawate (Thailand) Vorapun Senanarong (Thailand)
11.00-11.30	Optimising oral medications for patient's concerns on motor non-motor symptoms: A clinical concept	Beomseok Jeon (Korea)	10.00-10.30	How to evaluate patient's concerns in clinical practice? Perceptions vs. rating scales and technology	(Thailand)
11.30-12.00	Personalised management of Parkinson's disease: Lessons from genetic studies	Nobutaka Hattori (Japan)	10.30-11.00	Holistic evaluation of device-aided therapy in PD	Jirada Sringean (Thailand) Onanong
12.00-12.30	Current non-oral strategies in advanced Parkinson's disease: Success stories and a look to the future	Elena Moro (France)	11.00-11.30	Real-life practice of palliative care in PD:	Phokaewwarangkul (Thailand) Shen-Yang Lim
12.30-13.30	lunch		11.00	What do we learn from the international survey?	(Malaysia)
13.30-14.15	Afternoon symposium: Practical strategies in managing sleep problems in Parkinson's disease	Roongroj Bhidayasiri (Thailand) Claudia Trenkwalder	11.30-12.15	Luncheon symposium: DBS for Parkinson's disease: Western and Asian perspectives	Moderator: Onanong Phokaewwarang (Thailand) Elena Moro (France)
			12.15-13.00	Lunch	
14.15-16.30	Session 3: Difficult-to-treat symptoms in Parkinson's disease	Jitthanorm Suwannatemi (Thailand) Krisna Piravej (Thailand)	13.00-14.30	Session 6: Addressing patient's hopes in Parkinson's disease	Chairs : Surat Singmaneesakulcho (Thailand) Prachaya Srivanitchapoo (Thailand)
14.15-14.45	Dissecting gait and balance problems in Parkinson's disease: Strategies for individualised management	Pattamon Panyakaew (Thailand)	13.00-13.30	Current insights into the aetiologies of Parkinson's disease: Future applications for	Eng-King Tan (Singapore)
14.45-15.15	Visual symptoms in Parkinson's disease: What neurologists can offer?	Jee Young-Lee (Korea)	13.30-14.00	disease prevention Exercise, diet, improved sleep in Parkinson's disease:	Priya Jagota (Thailand)
15.15-15.30	Break		14.00-14.30	Future applications for disease modification Neurorestorative therapies in Parkinson's disease: A hope for curative treatment	Young Ho Sohn (Korea)
15.30-16.00	Lessening caregiver's burden: Comprehensive strategies for neuropsychiatric symptoms in Parkinson's disease	Yih-Ru Wu (Taiwan)	14.30-15.00	A hope for curative treatment Break	
16.00-16.30	Hyperkinetic manifestations in Parkinson's disease: Recognition and treatment	Raymond Rosales (Philippines)	15.00-16.30	Session 7: Personalised management in PD, real-case demonstration	All faculties

Contact Email : info@chulapd.org www.chulapd.org